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MOLLIE GOULD CUP - AGGGREGATE
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St Peters Lutheran College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Moreton Bay College

Somerville House

Brisbane State High School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Hilda's School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Clayfield College

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

640

528

527

436

427

404

345

290.50

199

142.50

THE SHEENA DYASON CUP - PERCENTAGE
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Clayfield College

Moreton Bay College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Somerville House

St Hilda's School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Brisbane State High School

85.04%

66.29%

59.80%

52.59%

48.32%

45.75%

30.00%

26.41%

26.12%

AGE PENNANT - 12 YEARS & UNDER
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St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Moreton Bay College

St Peters Lutheran College

Brisbane State High School

Somerville House

St Hilda's School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Clayfield College

105

84

74

73

68

63

54

53.50

21.50
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AGE PENNANT - 13 YEARS
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Moreton Bay College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

St Peters Lutheran College

Somerville House

Brisbane State High School

St Hilda's School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Clayfield College

93

90

87

79

69

47

44

42

32

25

AGE PENNANT - 14 YEARS 
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St Peters Lutheran College

Moreton Bay College

Brisbane State High School

Somerville House

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Clayfield College

St Hilda's School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

101

92

81

79

67

56

52

40

34

10

AGE PENNANT - 15 YEARS
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St Peters Lutheran College

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Somerville House

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

St Hilda's School

Brisbane State High School

Moreton Bay College

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

Clayfield College

114

81

76

67.50

64.50

62

58

52

26

12
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AGE PENNANT - 16 YEARS 
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St Peters Lutheran College

Moreton Bay College

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Brisbane State High School

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

Clayfield College

Somerville House

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

St Hilda's School

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

105

96

82

66

59

58050

52.50

34

33

25

AGE PENNANT - 17 YEARS & OVER

1
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4
5
6
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St Peters Lutheran College

St Margaret's Anglican Girls School

St Hilda's School

Moreton Bay College

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

Somerville House

Brisbane State High School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School

Clayfield College

Ipswich Girls' Grammar School

115

88

80

76

67.50

60

51

28

24.50

22

AGE PENNANT - OPEN MULTICLASS 

1
2

St Hilda's School

St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School


