

# **2022 QGSSSA SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS**

Summary of Results | Wednesday, 16 March 2022

#### MOLLIE GOULD CUP - AGGGREGATE

1	St Peters Lutheran College	640
2	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	528
3	Moreton Bay College	527
4	Somerville House	436
5	Brisbane State High School	427
6	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	404
7	St Hilda's School	345
8	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	290.50
9	Clayfield College	199
10	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	142.50

#### THE SHEENA DYASON CUP - PERCENTAGE

1	Clayfield College	85.04%
•	Claylleid College	03.0470
2	Moreton Bay College	66.29%
3	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	59.80%
4	Somerville House	<b>52.59%</b>
5	St Hilda's School	48.32%
6	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	45.75%
7	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	30.00%
8	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	<b>26.41%</b>
9	Brisbane State High School	26.12%
7 8	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School Brisbane Girls Grammar School	30.00% 26.41%

# AGE PENNANT - 12 YEARS & UNDER

1	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	105
2	Moreton Bay College	84
3	St Peters Lutheran College	74
4	Brisbane State High School	73
5	Somerville House	68
6	St Hilda's School	63
7	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	54
8	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	53.50
9	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	21.50
10	Clayfield College	12

#### AGE PENNANT - 13 YEARS

1	Moreton Bay College	93
2	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	90
3	St Peters Lutheran College	87
4	Somerville House	79
5	Brisbane State High School	69
6	St Hilda's School	47
7	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	44
8	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	42
9	lpswich Girls' Grammar School	32
10	Clayfield College	25

#### AGE PENNANT - 14 YEARS

1	St Peters Lutheran College	101
2	Moreton Bay College	92
3	Brisbane State High School	81
4	Somerville House	79
5	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	67
6	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	56
7	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	52
8	Clayfield College	40
9	St Hilda's School	34
10	lpswich Girls' Grammar School	10

#### **AGE PENNANT - 15 YEARS**

1	St Peters Lutheran College	114
2	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	81
3	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	76
4	Somerville House	67.50
5	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	64.50
6	St Hilda's School	62
7	Brisbane State High School	58
8	Moreton Bay College	52
9	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	26
10	Clayfield College	12



# **2022 QGSSSA SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS** Summary of Results | Wednesday, 16 March 2022

# **AGE PENNANT - 16 YEARS**

1	St Peters Lutheran College	105	
2	Moreton Bay College	96	
3	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	82	
4	Brisbane State High School	66	
5	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	59	
6	Clayfield College	58050	
7	Somerville House	52.50	
8	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	34	
9	St Hilda's School	33	
10	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	25	

## AGE PENNANT - 17 YEARS & OVER

1	St Peters Lutheran College	115
2	St Margaret's Anglican Girls School	88
3	St Hilda's School	80
4	Moreton Bay College	76
5	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	67.50
6	Somerville House	60
7	Brisbane State High School	51
8	St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School	28
9	Clayfield College	24.50
10	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	22

#### AGE PENNANT - OPEN MULTICLASS

- 1 St Hilda's School
- 2 St Aidan's Anglican Girls' School